

**March 2014 NMAC Update by Rule Number - Added to website February 28, 2014**

<b>Rule Number</b>	<b>Filed</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Comments</b>	<b>Volume</b>	<b>Issue</b>	<b>Effective Date</b>
2.2.2 NMAC	2/13/2014	R	Repealer; repeals 2.2.2 NMAC, filed 2/15/2013.		XXV	4	2/28/2014
2.2.2 NMAC*	2/13/2014	N	Requirements For Contracting And Conducting Audits Of Agencies.	*Replaces 2.2.2 NMAC, effective 2-28-2014.	XXV	4	2/28/2014
8.26.6 NMAC	2/17/2014	N	Foster Care And Adoption - Community Home Licensing Standards		XXV	4	2/28/2014
8.200.430 NMAC	1/31/2014	A	Amendment to 8.200.430 NMAC [18], filed 12-2-2013.		XXV	3	2/14/2014
8.200.510 NMAC	2/3/2014	A	Amendment to 8.200.510 NMAC [11, 12, 13 & 15], filed 12-18-2000.		XXV	3	2/14/2014
8.308.15 NMAC	1/31/2014	N	Managed Care Program: Grievances And Appeals.		XXV	3	2/14/2014
8.314.6 NMAC	2/3/2014	A	Amendment to 8.314.6 NMAC [3, 6, 7, 9 thru 22], filed 10-2-2012.		XXV	3	2/14/2014
8.315.4 NMAC	2/14/2014	R	Repealer; repeals 8.315.4 NMAC, filed 12-15-2010.		XXV	4	2/28/2014
14.12.3 NMAC	1/17/2014	A	Amendment to 14.12.3 NMAC [7, 16, 17, 18, 19 & 20], filed 8-1-13.		XXV	3	2/16/2014
16.24.1 NMAC*	1/6/2014	N	Animal Sheltering Providers - General Provisions.	*Replaces 16.24.1 NMAC, effective 2-5-2014.	XXV	2	2/5/2014
16.24.2 NMAC*	1/6/2014	N	Animal Sheltering Providers - Licensure and Certification.	*Replaces 16.24.2 NMAC, effective 2-5-2014.	XXV	2	2/5/2014
16.24.3 NMAC*	1/6/2014	N	Animal Sheltering Providers - Duties of Licensees and Certificate Holders.	*Replaces 16.24.3 NMAC, effective 2-5-2014.	XXV	2	2/5/2014
16.24.4 NMAC*	1/6/2014	N	Animal Sheltering Providers - Complaints, Enforcement and Disciplinary Action.	*Replaces 16.24.4 NMAC, effective 2-5-2014.	XXV	2	2/5/2014
16.24.5 NMAC*	1/6/2014	N	Animal Sheltering Providers - Fees.	*Replaces 16.24.5 NMAC, effective 2-5-2014.	XXV	2	2/5/2014
16.24.6 NMAC*	1/6/2014	N	Animal Sheltering Providers - Formulary For Euthanasia Technicians.	*Replaces 16.24.6 NMAC, effective 2-5-2014.	XXV	2	2/5/2014
18 NMAC 21.5	2/3/2014	R	Repealer; repeals 18 NMAC 21.5, filed 9-16-98.		XXV	3	2/14/2014
18.21.5 NMAC*	2/3/2014	N	Traffic Control Signage - Outdoor Advertising Requirements.	Replaces 18 NMAC 21.5, effective 2-14-2014.	XXV	3	2/14/2014
19.10.3 NMAC	2/12/2014	A	Amendment to 19.10.3 NMAC [303 & 304], filed 4-30-2001.		XXV	4	2/28/2014
20.11.63 NMAC	1/10/2014	A	Amendment to 20.11.63 NMAC [2, 10 & 11], filed 8-30-2002.		XXV	2	2/10/2014
20.11.64 NMAC	1/10/2014	A	Amendment to 20.11.64 NMAC [2, 10 thru 14], filed 8-30-2002.		XXV	2	2/10/2014